NSL Slimline Signal Line Protecters
Monitoring and control protection
NSL Slimline Signal Line Protectors
Monitoring and control protection
 NSL-18-G
Product Series  Base option
Top
NSL-7v5 - [*]

  +    --
Cabinet
Ordering information
Type Signal Type * Base Option Art. No.
direct earting indirect earthing
NSL-7v5 5 V digital -G -EC90 B-SL-7v5 - *
NSL-18 12 V digital -G -EC90 B-SL-18 - *
NSL-36 24 V digital -G -EC90 B-SL-36 - *
NSL-68 48V digital -G -EC90 B-SL-68 - *
NSL-36 RS232 Data Highway -G -EC90 B-SL-36 - *
NSL-PSTN PABX PSTN -G -EC90 B-SL-PSTN - *
NSL-485 RS485 RS422 - -EC90 B-SL-485 - *
NSL-RTD RTD Applications Thermocouple -G -EC90 B-SL-RTD - *
NSL-420 0 - 20 mA 4 - 20 mA -G -EC90 B-SL-420 - *
 Diagram / installation
 If you need hazardous  aera products, please contact us.
Bender Benelux B.V.
Takkebijsters 54 • NL-4817 BL Breda • Nederland